
14 From Dundrum Luas Station Towards Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.)
Stáisiún Luas Dhún Droma, Baile an tSaoir, Bóthar Braemor, Ráth Maonais, 
Sráid D'Olier / Cé Éidin, Fionnradharc, Beaumont (Bóthar Ard Liath)

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

06:00v	06:15	 06:15v	 06:30
06:30v	06:45	 06:45v	 07:00
07:00v	 07:10	 07:15v	 07:20
07:30	 07:30v	 07:40	 07:45v

07:50	 08:00	 08:00v	08:10
08:20	 08:30	 08:45	 09:00
09:15	 09:30	 09:42	 09:54
then every 12 minutes until 
15:30
then every 10-12 minutes 
until 19:30
19:45	 20:00	 20:15	 20:30
20:45	 21:00	 21:15	 21:30
21:45	 22:00	 22:15	 22:30
22:45	 23:00	 23:15	 23:30

Saturday
06:00v	06:15v	 06:30	 06:30v

06:45v	 06:45	 07:00v	 07:00
then every 15 minutes until 
19:00
19:20	 19:40	 20:00	 20:20
20:40	 21:00	 21:20	 21:40
22:00	 22:20	 22:40	 23:00c

23:20c

Sunday
08:30	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00
10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 11:50
12:10	 12:30	 12:50	 13:10
13:30	 13:50	 14:10	 14:30
14:50	 15:10	 15:30	 15:50
16:10	 16:30	 16:50	 17:10
17:30	 17:50	 18:10	 18:30
18:50	 19:10	 19:30	 19:50
20:10	 20:30	 20:50	 21:10
21:30	 21:50	 22:10	 22:30
22:50	 23:10	 23:30

Route Variations 
v 	From Eden Quay 

via Beaumont 
Hospital

c To city centre

Dundrum Luas Station » 15 mins » Ballinteer » 7 mins » Braemor Rd. » 8 mins » Rathmines » 11 mins » D'Olier Street / Eden Quay » 

10 mins » Fairview » 17 mins » Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.)

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Dundrum Luas Station
Dundrum (Church)

Ballinteer Rd. (Wyckham Park)

Ballinteer Rd. (Ballinteer Park)

Broadford Rd. (Corner Broadford Rise)

Ballinteer
Broadford Rd. (Marley Court)

Barton Rd. East (Meadow Villas)

Barton Rd. East (Beaumont Ave.)

Braemor Rd. (Churchtown Rd. Upr.) 

Braemor Rd. (Redwood Court)

Braemor Park (Mount Carmel Hospital)

Orwell Park (Driving Test Centre)

Rathgar Rd. (Frankfort Ave.)

Rathmines (Corner Upr. Rathmines Rd.)

Rathmines Rd. Lwr. (Richmond Hill)

Richmond St. South
Aungier St. (Bishop St.)

Sth. Great George's St.
D'Olier Street / Eden Quay
Connolly Rail Station
Newcomen Bridge
Annesley Bridge Rd.
Fairview (St. Joseph's School)

Malahide Rd. (Griffith Ave.)

Malahide Rd. (Donnycarney Church)

Beaumont Convalescent Home
Skelly's Lane (Whitethorn Estate)

Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.)

Version TT 23.1     Tel. (01) 873 4222



14 From Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.) Towards Dundrum Luas Station
Beaumont (Bóthar Ard Liath), Fionnradharc, Sráid D'Olier / Cé Éidin, 
Ráth Maonais, Bóthar Braemor, Baile an tSaoir, Stáisiún Luas Dhún Droma

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

05:56d	06:15	 06:26d	06:30
06:45	 07:00	 07:10	 07:20
07:30	 07:40	 07:50	 08:00
08:10	 08:20	 08:30	 08:45
09:00	 09:15	 09:30	 09:42	
then every 12 minutes until 
17:54
18:00	 18:06	 18:18	 18:30
18:45	 19:00	 19:15	 19:30
19:45	 20:00	 20:15	 20:30
20:45	 21:00	 21:15	 21:30
21:45	 22:00	 22:15	 22:30
22:45	 23:00	 23:15	 23:30

Saturday
06:30	 06:45	 06:52d	07:00	
then every 15 minutes until 
19:15
19:30	 19:50	 20:10	 20:30
20:50	 21:10	 21:30	 21:50
22:10	 22:30	 22:50	 23:10c

23:30c

Sunday
08:13d	 08:30	 08:43d	09:00
09:30	 10:00	 10:30	 11:00
11:30	 11:50	 12:10	 12:30
12:50	 13:10	 13:30	 13:50
14:10	 14:30	 14:50	 15:10
15:30	 15:50	 16:10	 16:30
16:50	 17:10	 17:30	 17:50
18:10	 18:30	 18:50	 19:10
19:30	 19:50	 20:10	 20:30
20:50	 21:10	 21:30	 21:50
22:10	 22:30	 22:50	 23:10
23:30

Route Variations 
c 	From Beaumont to 

city centre
d From Stop 1046, 

Beaumont Ave to 
Dundrum

Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.) » 17 mins » Fairview » 10 mins » D'Olier Street / Eden Quay » 11 mins » Rathmines » 8 mins » Braemor Rd.      

» 7 mins » Ballinteer » 15 mins » Dundrum Luas Station

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Beaumont (Ardlea Rd.)

Skelly's Lane (Whitethorn Estate)

Beaumont Convalescent Home
Malahide Rd. (Donnycarney Church)

Malahide Rd. (Griffith Ave.)

Fairview (St. Joseph's School)

Annesley Bridge Rd.
Newcomen Bridge
Connolly Rail Station
D'Olier Street / Eden Quay
Sth. Great George's St.
Aungier St. (Bishop St.)
Richmond St. South
Rathmines Rd. Lwr. (Richmond Hill)

Rathmines (Corner Upr. Rathmines Rd.)

Rathgar Rd. (Frankfort Ave.)

Orwell Park (Driving Test Centre)

Braemor Park (Mount Carmel Hospital)

Braemor Rd. (Redwood Court)

Braemor Rd. (Churchtown Rd. Upr.) 

Barton Rd. East (Beaumont Ave.)

Barton Rd. East (Meadow Villas)

Broadford Rd. (Marley Court)

Ballinteer
Broadford Rd. (Corner Broadford Rise)

Ballinteer Rd. (Ballinteer Park)

Ballinteer Rd. (Wyckham Park)

Dundrum (Church)

Dundrum Luas Station

Version TT 23.1     Tel. (01) 873 4222
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